(
(
(
(
(
(
(
BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES

Issue 1, December 1968
AT & TCo Standard
NOTE: TELETYPE CODE BELL SYSTEM CODE
When ordering (l,Clrts from this section
prefix each number with the letters TP.
LSS200**
LSS202**
28A**
28B**
Prepared for American Telephone and Telegraph by Teletype Corporation.
© 1959 and 1961 by Teletype Corporation.
Al I rights reserved.
Printed in U.S.A. Page l
SECTION 107-800-800
I , , .. ~
100732- .,,,-_ 1 1,,,• -- .
2034~~103863 -,---"
3599..-@~-110743 f
.,__
151658 ,.,,.....,,
0
151658-~,~~330
151657 __,,,,,, i'!-
2191 __/
161657 ------~ ,.,ii>-151616
161179-**--
~
,,,,..(e
~ 2191----;::~ :
fiJ-3598 I
I
,,fiJ
--
92397 ( 100 WPM)
1_3927 4 (200 WPM)
161209
-~161186
@ I 1l}])]i,-99220
125312 1
87380
**Refer to page l for finish suffix
FIGURE 1. CABINET SHELL AND COMPONENT PARTS
Page 2
(
(
(
(
(
(
G)l61239
Q)l42898
©171554
©1458.<tl
..,.......... G)320410
/ff--
f 145843
/153459
(36 PIN - U & X)
(24 PIN - V & Y)
(50 PIN -W)
155 l, SECTION 107-800-800
320410~
~ ' 1458391
~ 17
~
1516327 SUPPLIED WITH
1457940
'----2191 / f§J
® w ~ __ 7002 (po
98819- =- ©145811\
SUPPLIED WITH
1458117"
98819] I,,©'